EOB	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REP! 2009-011164		
		1	Klamath County, Oregon
<u>Shane Shafer</u> 5042 Cormorant	Loop		Wallis Halland and Marian Marian
Klamath Falls,	OR 97601		4 6 6 6 6 7 1 1 1 6 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 6 7 6
Grantor	s Name and Address		00071317200900111640010011
same as above			08/19/2009 02:24:59 PM Fee: \$21.00
Grantee	s Name and Address		
After recording, return to (Name Shane Shafer	Address, Zlp):	SPACE RESEF FOR	
5042 Cormorant		RECORDER'S	
Klamath Falls,			
Until requested otherwise, send	all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	ļ	
same as abo	ve		
	er Living Trust, dated	d March 30, 20	
Shane Shafer a	or, for the consideration hereinatte ind Michelle D. Plevel,	er stated, does hereb now unmarrie	y grant bargain, sell and convey unto who were formerly husband and wife
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-			
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in			
Tax Account #	Tax Account #3808-009D0-09000-000 Key No. 884727		
,			
	•		
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICI	IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTI	ION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to I	Hold the same unto grantee and g	grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns forever.
actual consideration con	ual consideration paid for this train sists of or includes other property	nster, stated in terms v or value given or t	s of dollars, is $\$\_0.00$ . $\textcircled{0}$ However, the promised which is $\square$ part of the $\square$ the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (1)	The sentence between the symbols $\Phi$ , if i	not applicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
In construing this	s deed, where the context so requ	uires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
IN WITNESS W	hall apply equally to corporations HEREOF, the grantor has execut	s and to individuals. ted this instrument o	2/9/09
grantor is a corporation,	it has caused its name to be signed	ed and its seal, if an	y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its b	ooard of directors.	1	ra a pa
FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE A 195.300. 195.301 AND 195.305	IG THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRAI BOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, U TO 195,336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHA	INDER ORS	Wille A Klill
Onedon LAWS 2007, Inis insi	IBUMENT DUES NOT ALLOW USE DE THE	PROPERTY 2 (	Fichelle 10. Pleyel, Tra
REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNIN ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE	IT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE IG OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE API	IE PERSONSha	ane Shafer, Trustee
TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY	PARTMENT TO VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF L ESTABLISHED LOT OR PARCEL, AS DEFIN THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT OR P VSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRA	AND BEING IED IN ORS	
DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAW	THE APPROVED USES OF THE LOT ON P /SUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRA	ARCEL, TO ACTICES, AS	·
PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UN AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTE	TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEI NDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND 195.305 ER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007.	TO 195.336	
AND OLOHOMO O TO THE STIPL SEE	STATE OF OREGON, County	of whole	9.2) ss
	This instrument was ac	knowledged before	me on $\frac{2\sqrt{9/2\alpha9}}{\sqrt{10a/\omega}}$
	This instrument was ac	knowledged before	me on $A$
	by Sment Shafer	and Mille	(le of) Parl
	as	23 De Jua	real protes when I was
		TVIII	1 // m 11 (
	KELLY L. BRADSHAW	<u>/ Lee</u>	CHO CHOW
	Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County	•	lig for Oregon Novalla
Seattlement of	No: 93-2649-2 - Expires November 13, 2011	141y Committs	solon oxpires
DUDI IQUEDIO VETT			
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this f	orm to convey real property subject to ORS 9:	2.027, include the regulred r	eference.